
GENESISCHRISTIANACADEMY    

           2025 – 2026     
 

 August 2025  September 2025  October 2025 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
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November 2025  December 2025  January 2026 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
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February 2026  March 2026  April 2026 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7  1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4 
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May 2026  June 2026 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

     1 2  31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30  28 29 30     

Legend:  

   End of Quarter –  
10/10/25; 12/19/25; 3/13/26; 5/22/26 

 Celebration Days    

    Parent/Student Orientation –  
Thursday, Aug 7, 2025 
First Day of School –  
Monday, Aug 11, 2025 

 Non-Student Day – 9/19, 10/3, 10/13, 
2/13/26, 2/16/26, 4/3/26, 4/24/26 
Half day: dismissal at 11:30,  
no lunch served – Oct 2

nd
, Apr 23

rd
  

 Friday: 
October 31

st
 – Fall Party 

December 19
th
 – Christmas Party 

January 22
nd

 – 100
th
 Day of School 

   

 Holiday/Break – No School 
 

 Report Cards Issued (electronically) –  
10/17; 1/9/26; 3/27/26; 5/29/26 

 February 12
th
 – Valentine’s Day Party 

May 15
th
 – Field Trip 

   

 IOWA TESTING –  
Apr 21

st
 – Apr

 
22

nd
   

 Last Instructional Day & End of Year 
program - 5/21/26 

     

 Celebration Days – Friday: 10/31, 
12/19, 1/22/26, 2/12//26, 5/15/26 

 Hurricane Make-Up Days if needed: 
9/19, 10/13, 11/24, 11/25, 2/13/26   

     

 

 
 



GENESISCHRISTIANACADEMY    

           2025 – 2026     
 

GCA Student Calendar 
Thurs, Aug 7, 2025  Parent/Student Orientation   
Mon, Aug 11, 2025  First Day of School   
Mon, Sept. 1, 2025  Labor Day holiday – Non-Student day 
Fri, Sept 19, 2025  Non-Student Day; Hurricane Make-Up Day 
Thurs, Oct. 2, 2025  Half day: dismissal at 11:30, no lunch served 
Fri, Oct 3, 2025  Non-Student Day 
Fri, Oct. 10, 2025  End of Quarter – 43 days, 9 weeks  
Mon, Oct. 13, 2025  Non-Student Day; Hurricane Make-Up Day 
Fri, Oct. 17, 2025  Report Cards Issued (electronically) 
Fri, Oct. 31, 2025  Fall Party – Celebration Day 
Mon, Nov. 24, 2025  Hurricane Make-Up Day 
Tues, Nov. 25, 2025 Hurricane Make-Up Day 
Mon, Nov 24-Fri, Nov 28 Thanksgiving Week holiday 
Fri, Dec 19, 2025  End of Quarter – 42 days, 9 weeks; Christmas Party – Celebration Day  
Mon, Dec. 22-Fri, Jan 2  Christmas Break holiday 
Tues, Jan 6, 2026  Day 89: half of the year, no celebration, just thought you wanted to know 
Fri, Jan. 9, 2026  Report Cards Issued (electronically) 
Mon, Jan. 19, 2026   Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday – Non-Student day 
Thurs, Jan 22, 2026  100th Day of School – Celebration Day 
Thurs, Feb 12, 2026  Valentine’s Day Party – Celebration Day 
Fri, Feb 13, 2026  Non-Student Day; Hurricane Make-Up Day 
Mon, Feb. 16, 2026  Non-Student Day 
Fri, Mar. 13, 2026  End of Quarter – 47 days, 10 weeks  
Mon, Mar. 16-Fri, Mar. 20 Spring Break holiday 
Fri, Mar. 27, 2026  Report Cards Issued (electronically) 
Fri, Apr. 3, 2026  Good Friday – Non-Student day 
Tues, Apr 21-Wed, Apr 22 IOWA Testing  
Thurs, Apr. 24, 2026 Half day: dismissal at 11:30, no lunch served 
Fri, Apr. 25, 2026  Non-Student Day 
Mon, Apr 27, 2026  Non-Student day 
Fri, May 15, 2026   Field Trip – Celebration Day 
Thurs, May 21, 2026 Last Instructional Day of School & End of Year program 
    End of Quarter – 42 days, 9 weeks    
Fri, May 29, 2026  Report Cards Issued (electronically) 
 
 

GCA follows the instructional schedule of Pinellas County Schools with exception to the last day of 
school and three additional Non-Student days, including a two half-days.   
 

Hurricane Make-Up days are as needed and per the direction of Pinellas County School Board. If 
Pinellas County Schools are closed for inclement weather, then so is GCA. This goes for being open 
for make-up days as well. 
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